

CLUB FEES SCHEDULE 2021/2022

Refunds, credits or pro-rata payments are not provided.

Category	Age/Requirement	Fee
Life Member/Honorary	Requires WWCC. Must renew membership details. Competition fees not included. Full voting rights. Access to Club facilities, equipment, subsidised fitness & award training.	Nil
Active Senior (AS) Active Reserve (AR) Long Service (LS)	18+ years as at 30/09/20. Requires WWCC. Required to patrol. Requires Bonze Medallion. Competition fees not included. Full voting rights. Access to Club facilities, equipment, subsidised fitness & award training. Written application required for Active Reserve or Long Service patrol categories.	AS & AR -\$125 LS - \$135
Active Senior (AS) Health Care Card Holder	18+ years as at 30/09/20. Requires WWCC. Required to patrol. Requires Bronze Medallion. Competition fees not included. Full voting rights. Access to Club facilities, equipment, subsidised fitness & award training. Must provide Health Care Card.	\$90
Associate (Ass)	Requires WWCC for 18+ years. Patrolling and awards NOT required. No competition rights. No voting rights. Access to Club facilities, equipment, subsidised fitness & award training.	\$140
Social Pass	Please go to https://www.angleseaslsc.org.au/socialpass to register and pay. No WWCC required. Patrolling and awards NOT required. No competition rights. No voting rights. Club discounts at Club restaurant and a copy of the quarterly Green & White Broadsheet.	\$100 \$80 for locals
Active Junior (AJ)	15-17 years as at 30/09/20. Required to patrol. Requires Bonze Medallion. Competition fees not included. No voting rights. Access to Club facilities, equipment, subsidised fitness & award training.	\$100
Active Cadet (AC)	13-14 years as at 30/09/20. Required to patrol. Requires SRC. Competition fees not included. No voting rights. Access to Club facilities, equipment, subsidised fitness & award training.	See Family or Family Plus
Junior Activities (Nipper)	6-12 years as at 30/09/20. Competition fees not included. No voting rights. Access to Club facilities, equipment, subsidised fitness & award training. Includes Nipper Pack & capitation fee.	See Family or Family Plus
Family	Includes 1 or 2 adults & one dependent (U18 as at 30/09/20). Adult has same rights and obligation as an Associate or Active Senior membership category. Dependent has the same rights and obligations as their associated membership category.	\$240
Family Plus	Includes 1 or 2 adults & one dependent (U18 as at 30/09/20).	\$240
	Each additional dependent (U18 as at 30/09/20).	\$65
	Adult has same rights and obligation as an Associate or Active Senior membership category. Dependent has the same rights and obligations as their associated membership category.	
Family (Health Care Card)	Includes 1 or 2 adults & one dependent (U18 as at 30/09/20). Adult has same rights and obligation as an Associate or Active Senior membership category. Dependent has the same rights and obligations as their associated membership category. Must provide Health Care Card.	\$180
Family Plus (Health Care Card)	Includes 1 or 2 adults & one dependent (U18 as at 30/09/20).	\$180
	Each additional dependent (U18 as at 30/09/20).	\$40
	Adult has same rights and obligation as an Associate or Active Senior membership category. Dependent has the same rights and obligations as their associated membership category.	

Please add \$15 (\$30 for Family & Family Plus) to all prices if using the Membership Renewal Service or Hard Copy Form.

To complete all components of your membership go to https://www.angleseaslsc.org.au/signingup